IDEC Automation Packages
Save Up to 60%
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Touchscreens
HG1F
• 4.6-inch STN LCD Monochrome touchscreen

Cables Included)
SMARTSTART-BAC-D $235 $583 $348 12 I/0, 120-240V AC/DC w/o LCD WindLGC
SMARTSTART-BDC-D $235 $618 $383 12 I/0, 12/24V DC w/o LCD WindLGC
SMARTSTART-HAC-D $255 $623 $368 12 I/0, 120-240V AC/DC w/ LCD WindLGC
SMARTSTART-HDC-D $255 $643 $388 12 I/0, 12/24V DC w/ LCD WindLGC
IDEC SmartRelay Starter Kits
Part Numbers PACKAGE
PRICE
Reg.
Price
You
Save Controller Type Power
Supply
Software (Prog.
Cables Included)
MM-SMART-10 $259 $724 $465 10 I/O All-in-One CPU – WindLDR
MM-SMART-16 $329 $789 $460 16 I/O All-in-One CPU – WindLDR
MM-SMART-20 $449 $922 $473 20 I/O Slim CPU 15W WindLDR
MM-SMART-24 $429 $949 $520 24 I/O All-in-One CPU – WindLDR
MM-SMART-40 $679 $1,347 $668 40 I/O Slim CPU 15W WindLDR
MM-PENTRA-16 $399 $804 $405 16 I/Os Slim CPU 30W WindLDR
MM-PENTRA-24 $399 $1,004 $605 24 I/Os All-in-One CPU – WindLDR
MicroSmart PLC Kits
IDEC SmartRelays are a cost-effective solution to your simple logic
controls. It’s an ideal replacement for your relay control system on small
I/O sequencing applications. One IDEC SmartRelay can replace all the

•	 Oil & Gas refinery equipment
IDEC SmartRelay Starter Kits
*Based on suggested retail price
*
*
*Based on suggested retail price
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Part Numbers PACKAGE
PRICE
Reg.
Price
You
Save Operator Interface** Controller Type Power
Supply
MM-SMART-16-HG2F-M $1,079 $2,617 $1,538 HG2F 5.7” Mono STN 16 I/O All-in-One CPU 15W
MM-SMART-20-HG2F-M $1,139 $2,739 $1,600 HG2F 5.7” Mono STN 20 I/O Slim CPU 60W
MM-SMART-24-HG2F-M $1,159 $2,777 $1,618 HG2F 5.7” Mono STN 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 15W
MM-SMART-40-HG2F-M $1,379 $3,164 $1,785 HG2F 5.7” Mono STN 40 I/O Slim CPU 60W
MM-SMART-16-HG2F-C $1,299 $3,217 $1,918 HG2F 5.7” Color STN 16 I/O All-in-One CPU 15W
MM-SMART-20-HG2F-C $1,359 $3,339 $1,980 HG2F 5.7” Color STN 20 I/O Slim CPU 60W
MM-SMART-24-HG2F-C $1,399 $3,377 $1,978 HG2F 5.7” Color STN 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 15W
MM-SMART-40-HG2F-C $1,599 $3,764 $2,165 HG2F 5.7” Color STN 40 I/O Slim CPU 60W
MM-SMART-20-HG3F $2,300 $5,289 $2,989 HG3F 10.4” Color TFT 20 I/O Slim CPU 60W
MM-SMART-24-HG3F $2,300 $5,327 $3,027 HG3F 10.4” Color TFT 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 60W
MM-SMART-20-HG4F $2,500 $5,889 $3,389 HG4F 12.1” Color TFT 20 I/O Slim CPU 60W
MM-SMART-24-HG4F $2,500 $5,927 $3,427 HG4F 12.1” Color TFT 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 60W
MM-PENTRA-16-HG1F $799 $1,968 $1,169 HG1F 4.6” Mono STN 16 I/O Slim CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-24-HG1F $799 $2,168 $1,369 HG1F 4.6” Mono STN 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-16-HG2F-C $1299 $3,319 $2,020 HG2F 5.7” Color STN 16 I/O Slim CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-24-HG2F-C $1299 $3,519 $2,220 HG2F 5.7” Color STN 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-16-HG3F $2295 $5,269 $2,974 HG3F 10.4” Color TFT 16 I/O Slim CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-24-HG3F $2295 $5,469 $3,174 HG3F 10.4” Color TFT 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-16-HG4F $2495 $6,069 $3,574 HG4F 12.1” Color TFT 16 I/O Slim CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-24-HG4F $2495 $5,869 $3,374 HG4F 12.1” Color TFT 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 30W
M
ic
ro
Sm